		Atty. Docket No. ZIEUZ P-300
FORM PTC	PATENTS	
	o the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. N 6	Name of conveying party: Vicious Cycle Performance, Inc. 675 North Court, Suite 360, Palatine, Illinois 60067 al names of conveying parties attached? □ Yes X No	Name and address of receiving party Name: Vicious Cycle Performance, Inc. Internal Address:
! !	Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Change of Assignee's Address Execution Date: January 27, 2005	Street Address: 720 N. 17 th Street, Unit 11 City: St. Charles State: IL ZIP: 60174 Additional names of receiving parties attached? □ Yes x No
	Application numbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No. 10/373,907 Additional numbers attached to the property of the property	B. Patent No.(s)
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gunther J. Evanina Address: Price, Heneveld, Cooper, DeWitt & Litton, LLP Street Address: Post Office Box 2567 City: Grand Rapids State: MI ZIP: 49501	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Example Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account number: 16-2463 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoicopy is a true copy of the original document. Gunther J. Evanina Name of Person Signing Signature.	January 27, 2005 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

PATENT Atty. Docket No. ZIE02 P-300

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

United States Patent Application No. 10/373,907 Assignment recorded on March 11, 2004, Reel 014421, Frame 0374, Assignee has changed address to:

Vicious Cycle Performance, Inc. 720 N. 17th Street, Unit 11 St. Charles, Illinois 60174

January 27, 2005

Date

Gunther J. Evanina

Registration No. 35 502 Price, Heneveld, Cooper,

DeWitt & Litton, LLP

695 Kenmoor, S.E./Post Office Box 2567

Grand Rapids, Michigan 49501

Customer No. 000,277

RECORDED: 01/27/2005

(616) 949-9610

GJE/daw